
Humanity in Healthcare Workshop 
Unpacking the Hidden Curriculum: Nurturing a Culture of Humanity




8:10-8:30



8:30-8:40


 

8:40-9:10





9:10-9:40



9:40-9:55



9:55-10:40







10:40-11:00



11:00-11:30







11:30-12:00
            



12:00-12:05

                                



Wednesday, April 19, 2023
Donald Gordon Conference Centre

Registration
 
Welcome and Introductions
Dr. Catherine Donnelly, Dr. Oyedeji Ayonrinde, & Dr. Damon Dagnone
 
Bringing the Hidden Curriculum out of Hiding (Listening)
Dr. Karen Schultz  

Facilitated Small Group Session

Break

Nurturing a Power Analysis to help Unpack the Hidden Curriculum
(Learning, unlearning and understanding)
Dr. Stephanie Nixon

Facilitated Small Group Session

Toward Fostering Humanity in Ourselves, Our Interactions, 
and Our Settings (Moving to action)
Dr. Cherie Jones 

Final Reflections on a New Path Forward 
Dr. Karen Schultz, Dr. Stephanie Nixon, and Dr. Cherie Jones

Humanity in Healthcare Next Steps
Dr. Catherine Donnelly & Dr. Damon Dagnone


