



## Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Donald Gordon Conference Centre

8:10-8:30	Registration
8:30-8:40	<b>Welcome and Introductions</b> Dr. Catherine Donnelly, Dr. Oyedeji Ayonrinde, & Dr. Damon Dagnone
8:40-9:10	<b>Bringing the Hidden Curriculum out of Hiding</b> ( <i>Listening</i> ) Dr. Karen Schultz
9:10-9:40	Facilitated Small Group Session
9:40-9:55	Break
9:55-10:40	Nurturing a Power Analysis to help Unpack the Hidden Curriculum (Learning, unlearning and understanding) Dr. Stephanie Nixon
10:40-11:00	Facilitated Small Group Session
11:00-11:30	Toward Fostering Humanity in Ourselves, Our Interactions, and Our Settings (Moving to action) Dr. Cherie Jones
11:30-12:00	<b>Final Reflections on a New Path Forward</b> Dr. Karen Schultz, Dr. Stephanie Nixon, and Dr. Cherie Jones
12:00-12:05	<b>Humanity in Healthcare Next Steps</b> Dr. Catherine Donnelly & Dr. Damon Dagnone